
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL
ROUND 2 OF 10 - APRIL 22-24, 2005
Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC PRESENTED BY MCGRAW INSURANCE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 1431.0381
3 V. Haskovec 1231.1122
8 C. Peris 431.1393
1 M. Duhamel 1031.1844

12 B. Attard 1031.3095
28 N. Moore 1031.4606
714 S. Crevier 1531.4907
21 P. Picotte 1231.4968
152 R. Jensen 231.6459
38 T. Knapp 931.79710
37 N. Hester 1531.97911
69 D. Eslick 232.15512
47 C. Caylor 1332.15913
24 T. Knutson 1332.16114
64 J. Johnson 1732.16415
481 R. Andrews 1232.17316
477 W. Meyers 1732.21017
713 M. McBride 1732.29018
23 A. Gobert 932.35019
317 A. Ferrer 932.67720
116 R. Bell 633.04421
316 V. Chirinos 233.10322
517 J. Mathiason 1633.35823
170 J. Filice 233.40924
171 M. Hatten 834.26525

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 M. Duhamel 722.8511
98 J. Zemke 322.8782
12 B. Attard 922.8953
3 V. Haskovec 1122.9164
8 C. Peris 322.9995
28 N. Moore 223.2556
21 P. Picotte 1423.2967

714 S. Crevier 223.3208
23 A. Gobert 1123.3339

481 R. Andrews 1023.37710
152 R. Jensen 223.48711
47 C. Caylor 723.50412
38 T. Knapp 223.59813
69 D. Eslick 1523.64014

477 W. Meyers 1123.76015
713 M. McBride 1623.81516
317 A. Ferrer 923.88317
37 N. Hester 1123.88918
64 J. Johnson 1123.92619
24 T. Knutson 1623.96520

116 R. Bell 524.53921
316 V. Chirinos 924.54722
170 J. Filice 224.81723
517 J. Mathiason 224.83124
171 M. Hatten 725.58325

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 1034.4361
3 V. Haskovec 1034.4692
1 M. Duhamel 1134.5413
21 P. Picotte 1334.8374
8 C. Peris 834.8965
12 B. Attard 1034.9536

152 R. Jensen 235.1587
714 S. Crevier 235.2968
38 T. Knapp 435.5119
28 N. Moore 935.56410
47 C. Caylor 235.74711

481 R. Andrews 435.77512
477 W. Meyers 1335.78513
24 T. Knutson 1535.78614
69 D. Eslick 435.88115

713 M. McBride 1635.94416
23 A. Gobert 1335.95517
37 N. Hester 1136.02118
64 J. Johnson 936.05419

317 A. Ferrer 436.61720
116 R. Bell 436.96321
170 J. Filice 1637.35622
316 V. Chirinos 237.39523
517 J. Mathiason 137.86024
171 M. Hatten 838.29725
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